
1

Deputy Commissioner, Central 
Tax, CGST & CX, BBD Bag-I 
Division, Kolkata North 
Commissionerate

GST Bhawan, Room 
No. 146, 180, 

Shantipally, Rajdanga 
Main Road, Kolkata-

700107

308,247.00 308,247.00

2 Quess Corp Limited
3/3/2 Bellandur Gate, 
Sarjapur Main Road, 
Bengaluru- 560103

3,600,000.00 3,600,000.00

3,908,247.00 3,908,247.00TOTAL

Total Amount 
Claimed (Rs.)

Total Claim  
Admitted 

(Provisional)
(Rs.)

  CLAIM OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS IN THE MATTER OF 
QUESS EAST BENGAL FC PRIVATE LIMITED

SL.NO Name Address Of 
Operational Creditor

Quess East Bengal FC Private Limited

Mr. Sanjeev Oza

2nd September, 2020

Name of the Corporate Debtor 

Name of the Liquidator

Date of Commencement of Voluntary Liquidation

1


